
Metal Ceiling Speaker

Features
Elegant outlook 

With 10W transformer

Durable metal materials ensures long-lasting performance

Ceiling-mounted design allows for discreet installation

PA Loudspeaker

SPECIFICATIONS

Power at 100V

Power at 70V

SPL( 1W/1M)

Max SPL@ 1M

Freq. Response

Cutout Size

Product Size

Installation

Enclosure Material

Weight

Color

Speakers

5/10W

2.5/5W

92dB

101dB

100Hz-18kHz

Dia 230mm

Dia 266*75mm

In-ceiling mount

Iron

1.2Kg

White

8"x1 Full Range

CM-810


