

Metal Ceiling Speaker

Features

- ► Elegant outlook
- ► With 10W transformer
- ▶ Durable metal materials ensures long-lasting performance
- ► Ceiling-mounted design allows for discreet installation







SPECIFICATIONS	CM-810	
Power at 100V	5/10W	
Power at 70V	2.5/5W	
SPL(1W/1M)	92dB	
Max SPL@ 1M	101dB	
Freq. Response	100Hz-18kHz	
Cutout Size	Dia 230mm	
Product Size	Dia 266*75mm	
Installation	In-ceiling mount	
Enclosure Material	Iron	
Weight	1.2Kg	
Color	White	
Speakers	8"x1 Full Range	